TN Saddlebred Futurity Presents.... **CALENDAR FUNDRAISER - Spotlight on YOU!**

In an effort to further our mission in promoting local owners and breeders and our beloved American Saddlebred, the TN Saddlebred Futurity program is putting together a fundraising calendar to showcase all of YOU!

We would like to thank each and every stallion, mare, and young American Saddlebred breeder and owner that has participated in our program. Each of you and your contributions matter to this program and deserve to be showcased!

This calendar will put the spotlight on you and your incredible American Saddlebreds for the whole year, with an entire month dedicated to your program. We would love to include each of you in the calendar's Stable Listing, where everyone will have quick access to your information right in their office with the flip of a page!

All profits from advertisers and calendar purchases will be added to the TN Saddlebred Futurity's prize fund. We appreciate your continued support and look forward to giving back in a fun, creative way you can share with both horse and non-horse friends, family, and coworkers. Share these calendars at home, work, or the barn as wonderful gifts that will promote the American Saddlebred wherever they are displayed!

ADVERTISE AND RESERVE YOUR 2025 CALENDARS NOW!

Limited spaces available. Ad submission deadline *OCTOBER 31*

Horse Name		Sire		Dam	
Breeder	Owner				
□ \$25 Stable	Listing				
Stable Name			Phone	City, State, 2	Zip
☐ Stallions	☐ Mare Care	☐ Sales	☐ Training	☐ Lessons	☐ Board
□ \$25 x	# of Calendars you	would like to r	eceive.		
Where should we	ship your calendar(s)?				
Name			Address		
Phone		City, State, Zip			
	ed Fully. Di				dlebred Full



Please complete and return this form to:

Crystal Alexander 1781 Mitchellsburg Rd Danville, KY 40422 TNSaddlebredFuturity@gmail.com

503-703-2480